
PUSH-OUT CASEMENT WINDOWS

R.O. (mm)

F.S. (mm)

V.G. (mm)

POC100-11

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options.
For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.
Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all units.
Units with 12" (305), 16" (406) and 20" (508) heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.

* Please visit our web site for the energy performance of these products at www.lepagemillwork.com
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37" (940)

36" (914)

29 12" (749)

1206 1406 1806 2206 2606 3006

3010261022101810141012101010

1014 1214 1414 1814 2214 2614 3014

1006

1018 1218 1418 1818 2218 2618 3018

1022 1222 1422 1822 2222 2622 3022*

1026 1226 1426 1826 2226 2626* 3026*

1030 1230 1430 1830 2230* 2630* 3030*

1036 1236 1436 1836 2236* 2636* 3036*

1041 1242 1442 1842 2242* 2642* 3042*

1048 1248 1448 1848 2248* 2648* 3048*

1054 1254 1454 1854 2254* 2654* 3054*

1060 1260 1460 1860 2260* 2660* 3060*

1066 1266 1466 1866 2266* 2666* 3066*

***

** **

*** ** **

*** ** **

*** ** **

*** ** **

*** ** **

* Meets Canadian EGRESS requirements
** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements

*** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements with Egress hinge
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PUSH-OUT CASEMENT WINDOWS

R.O. (mm)

F.S. (mm)

V.G. (mm)

POC100-21

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options.
For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.
Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all units.
Units with 12" (305), 16" (406) and 20" (508) heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.

* Please visit our web site for the energy performance of these products at www.lepagemillwork.com
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F.S.: Frame Size
V.G.: Visible Glass
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30 7 8" (785)
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25 12" (648)

12
 1 2"

 (3
18

)

12
" 

(3
05

)

5 
1 2"

 (1
40

)

16
 1 2"

 (4
19

)

16
" 

(4
06

)

9 
1 2"

 (2
41

)

20
 1 2"

 (5
21

)

20
" 

(5
08

)

13
 1 2"

 (3
43

)

24
 1 2"

 (6
22

)

24
" 

(6
10

)

17
 1 2"

 (4
44

)

28
 1 2"

 (7
24

)

28
" 

(7
11

)

21
 1 2"

 (5
46

)

32
 1 2"

 (8
26

)

32
" 

(8
13

)

25
 1 2"

 (6
48

)

36
 1 2"

 (9
27

)

36
" 

(9
14

)

29
 1 2"

 (7
49

)

42
 1 2"

 (1
08

0)

42
" 

(1
06

7)

35
 1 2"

 (9
02

)

48
 1 2"

 (1
23

2)

48
" 

(1
21

9)

41
 1 2"

 (1
05

5)

54
 1 2"

 (1
38

4)

54
" 

(1
37

2)

47
 1 2"

 (1
20

6)

60
 1 2"

 (1
53

7)

60
" 

(1
52

4)

53
 1 2"

 (1
35

9)

66
 1 2"

 (1
68

9)

66
" 

(1
67

6)

59
 1 2"

 (1
51

2)

72
 1 2"

 (1
84

2)

72
" 

(1
82

9)

65
 1 2"

 (1
66

4)

71 7 8" (1826)

70 7 8" (1801)

29 12" (749)

* Meets Canadian EGRESS requirements
** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements

*** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements with Egress hinge

1006 1206 1406 1806 2206 2606 3006

1010 1210 1410 1810 2210 2610 3010

1014 1214 1414 1814 2214 2614 3014

1018 1218 1418 1818 2218 2618 3018

1022 1222 1422 1822 2222 2622 3022*

1026 1226 1426 1826 2226 2626* 3026*

1030 1230 1430 1830 2230* 2630* 3030****

1036 1236 1436 1836 2236* 2636*** 3036***

1041 1242 1442 1842 2242**** 2642*** 3042***

1048 1248 1448 1848 2248**** 2648*** 3048***

1054 1254 1454 1854 2254**** 2654*** 3054***

1060 1260 1460 1860 2260**** 2660*** 3060***

1066 1266 1466 1866 2266**** 2666*** 3066***
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PUSH-OUT CASEMENT WINDOWS

R.O. (mm)

F.S. (mm)

V.G. (mm)

POC100-31

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options.
For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.
Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all units.
Units with 12" (305), 16" (406) and 20" (508) heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.

* Please visit our web site for the energy performance of these products at www.lepagemillwork.com
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F.S.: Frame Size
V.G.: Visible Glass

52 3 4" (1340)

51 3 4" (1315)

11 12" (292)
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57 3 4" (1467)
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* Meets Canadian EGRESS requirements
** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements

*** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements with Egress hinge

1206 1406 1806 2206 2606 3006

1210 1410 1810
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2210 2610 3010

1214 1414 1814 2214 2614 3014

1218 1418 1818 2218 2618 3018

1222 1422 1822 2222 2622 3022*

1226 1426 1826 2226 2626* 3026*

1230 1430 1830 2230* 2630* 3030****

1236 1436 1836 2236* 2636*** 3036***

1242 1442 1842 2242**** 2642*** 3042***

1248 1448 1848 2248**** 2648*** 3048***

1254 1454 1854 2254**** 2654*** 3054***

1260 1460 1860 2260**** 2660*** 3060***

1266 1466 1866 2266**** 2666*** 3066***

http://www.lepagemillwork.com


PUSH-OUT CASEMENT WINDOWS

R.O. (mm)

F.S. (mm)

V.G. (mm)

POC100-41

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options.
For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.
Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all units.
Units with 12" (305), 16" (406) and 20" (508) heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.

* Please visit our web site for the energy performance of these products at www.lepagemillwork.com
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F.S.: Frame Size
V.G.: Visible Glass

77 5 8" (1972)

76 5 8" (1946)

13 12" (343)

93 5 8" (2378)

92 5 8" (2353)
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109 5 8" (2785)
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12
 1 2"

 (3
18

)

12
" 

(3
05

)

5 
1 2"

 (1
40

)

16
 1 2"

 (4
19

)

16
" 

(4
06

)

9 
1 2"

 (2
41

)

20
 1 2"

 (5
21

)

20
" 

(5
08

)

13
 1 2"

 (3
43

)

24
 1 2"

 (6
22

)

24
" 

(6
10

)

17
 1 2"

 (4
44

)

28
 1 2"

 (7
24

)

28
" 

(7
11

)

21
 1 2"

 (5
46

)

32
 1 2"

 (8
26

)

32
" 

(8
13

)

25
 1 2"

 (6
47

)

36
 1 2"

 (9
27

)

36
" 

(9
14

)

29
 1 2"

 (7
49

)

42
 1 2"

 (1
08

0)

42
" 

(1
06

7)

35
 1 2"

 (9
01

)

48
 1 2"

 (1
23

2)

48
" 

(1
21

9)

41
 1 2"

 (1
05

4)

54
 1 2"

 (1
38

4)

54
" 

(1
37

2)

47
 1 2"

 (1
20

6)

60
 1 2"

 (1
53

7)

60
" 

(1
52

4)

53
 1 2"

 (1
35

8)

66
 1 2"

 (1
68

9)

66
" 

(1
67

6)

59
 1 2"

 (1
51

1)

72
 1 2"

 (1
84

2)

72
" 

(1
82

9)

65
 1 2"

 (1
66

3)

* Meets Canadian EGRESS requirements
** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements

*** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements with Egress hinge
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1406 1806 2206 2606

1410 1810 2210 2610

1414 1814 2214 2614

1418 1818 2218 2618

1422 1822 2222 2622

1426 1826 2226 2626*

1430 1830 2230* 2630*

1436 1836 2236* 2636***

1442 1842 2242**** 2642***

1448 1848 2248**** 2648***

1454 1854 2254**** 2654***

1460 1860 2260**** 2660***

1466 1866 2266**** 2666***
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PUSH-OUT CASEMENT WINDOWS

R.O. (mm)

F.S. (mm)

V.G. (mm)

POC100-51

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options.
For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.
Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all units.
Units with 12" (305), 16" (406) and 20" (508) heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.

* Please visit our web site for the energy performance of these products at www.lepagemillwork.com
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F.S.: Frame Size
V.G.: Visible Glass

96 12" (2451)

95 12" (2426)

13 12" (343)
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* Meets Canadian EGRESS requirements
** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements

*** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements with Egress hinge
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2206180614061206

2210181014101210

2214181414141214

2218181814181218

2222182214221222

2226182614261226

2230*183014301230

2236*183614361236

2242****184214421242

2248****184814481248

2254****185414541254

2260****186014601260

2266****186614661266

86 12" (2197)

85 12" (2172)

11 12" (282)

http://www.lepagemillwork.com


PUSH-OUT CASEMENT WINDOWS

R.O. (mm)

F.S. (mm)

W.F. (mm)

V.G.F. (mm)

V.G.P. (mm)

POC100-2L

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options.
For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.
Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all units.
Units with 12" (305), 16" (406) and 20" (508) heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.
Some restrictions concerning SDL spacer bar availability may apply to glass surfaces larger than 30 sq. ft.

* Please visit our web site for the energy performance of these products at www.lepagemillwork.com
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65 3 4" (1670)

64 3 4" (1645)

24" (610)

17 12" (444)

35 3 8" (899)

77 3 4" (1975)

76 3 4" (1949)

28" (711)

21 12" (546)
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* Meets Canadian EGRESS requirements
** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements

*** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements with Egress hinge
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47 3 4" (1213)

46 3 4" (1187)

18" (457)

11 12" (292)

23 3 8" (594)

2606220618061206

261022101810

1406

14101210

26142214181414141214

1218 2618221818181418

26222222182214221222

2626*2226182614261226

2630*2230*183014301230

2636***2236*183614361236

2642***2242****184214421242

2648***2248****184814481248

2654***2254****185414541254

2660***2260****186014601260

2666***2266****186614661266

53 3 4" (1365)

52 3 4" (1340)

20" (508)

13 12" (343)

27 3 8" (695)

89 3 4" (2280)

88 3 4" (2254)

32" (813)

25 12" (648)

51 3 8" (1305)

http://www.lepagemillwork.com


PUSH-OUT CASEMENT WINDOWS

R.O. (mm)

F.S. (mm)

W.F. (mm)

V.G.F. (mm)

V.G.P. (mm)

POC100-3L

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options.
For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.
Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all units.
Units with 12" (305), 16" (406) and 20" (508) heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.
Some restrictions concerning SDL spacer bar availability may apply to glass surfaces larger than 30 sq. ft.

* Please visit our web site for the energy performance of these products at www.lepagemillwork.com
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* Meets Canadian EGRESS requirements
** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements

*** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements with Egress hinge
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64 12" (1638)

63 12" (1613)

18" (457)

11 12" (292)

23 14" (590)

72 12" (1842)

71 12" (1816)

20" (508)

13 12" (343)

27 14" (692)

26062206180614061206

26102210181014101210

26142214181414141214

26182218181814181218

26222222182214221222

2626*2226182614261226

2630*2230*183014301230

2636***2236*183614361236

1242 1442 1842 2242**** 2642***

1248 1448 1848 2248**** 2648***

1254 1454 1854 2254**** 2654***

1260 1460 1860 2260**** 2660***

2666***2266****186614661266

120 12" (3061)

119 12" (3035)

32" (813)
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51 14" (1301)

104 12" (2654)

103 12" (2629)
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21 12" (546)

43 14" (1099)
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PUSH-OUT CASEMENT WINDOWS

R.O. (mm)

F.S. (mm)

V.G. (mm)

POC100-P

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options.
For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.
All these units are shown stationary as standard transoms or picture units.
Some restrictions concerning SDL spacer bar availability may apply to glass surfaces larger than 30 sq.ft.

* Please visit our web site for the energy performance of these products at www.lepagemillwork.com
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2406 2806 3606 4406 5206

2410 2810 3610 4410 5210

2414 2814 3614 4414 5214

2418 2818 3618 4418 5218

2422 2822 3622 4422 5222

2426 2826 3626 4426 5226

2430 2830 3630 4430 5230

2436 2836 3635 4436 5236

2454 2854 3654 4454 5254

2460 2860 3660 4460 5260

2466 2866 3666 4466 5266

2442 2842 3642 4442 5242

2448 2848 3648 4448 5248
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FRENCH PUSH-OUT CASEMENT WINDOWS

R.O. (mm)

F.S. (mm)

V.G. (mm)

FPOC100-21

Custom sizes are available on request.  Minimum and maximum sizes applicable may vary depending on features and options.
For masonry openings, please contact your local Lepage representative.
Lite patterns shown are 7 8" (22) SDL.  Lite patterns  for 5 8" (16) SDL, 1 14" (31) SDL and other grilles may vary.
Venting configurations shown in units of the first line and first column are applicable to all units.
Units with 12" (305), 16" (406) and 20" (508) heights are shown stationary as standard transoms.

* Please visit our web site for the energy performance of these products at www.lepagemillwork.com
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* Meets Canadian EGRESS requirements
** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements

*** Meets U.S. EGRESS requirements with Egress hinge

1006 1206 1406 1806 2206 2606 3006

1010 1210 1410 1810 2210 2610 3010

1014 1214 1414 1814 2214 2614 3014

1018 1218 1418 1818 2218 2618 3018

1022 1222 1422 1822 2222 2622 3022*

1026 1226 1426 1826 2226 2626* 3026*

1030 1230 1430 1830 2230* 2630* 3030****

1036 1236 1436 1836 2236* 2636*** 3036***

1041 1242 1442 1842 2242**** 2642*** 3042***

1048 1248 1448 1848 2248**** 2648*** 3048***

1054 1254 1454 1854 2254**** 2654*** 3054***

1060 1260 1460 1860 2260**** 2660*** 3060***

1066 1266 1466 1866 2266**** 2666*** 3066***
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